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Credit to the economy (outstanding in MZN billion)

Sectors that received the most credit - Outstanding 
in July 2023 (sector weight on total credit)

Note: Total credit was extracted from the monetary accounts.

Credit to the Economy

Housing Credit

6.4%

12.9%

July 2022
277.5

July 2023
295.2

July 2022
7.0

July 2023
7.9

12.0%

July 2022
113.9

July 2023
127.6

NPISH - Credit granted to non-pro�t institutions serving households.

Credit to Households (including housing
and NPISH)

Average June

Highest June

Lowest June

24.29%

31.20%

18.90%

9.67%

12.11%

6.79%

24.03%

31.80%

20.00%

9.97%

14.13%

6.49%

-0.1%

July 2022
134.2

July 2023
134.1

Credit to Private Companies

Manufacturing Industry

32.6 billions
Transport and Communications

29.6 billions
Trade

27.7 billions

10.0% 9.4%11.1%


